  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
October, 2017 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
SL05T1/D
SL05T1G Series
ESD Protection Diode
Low Capacitance
This family of surge protection offers transient overvoltage protection

3
Device Package Shipping�
ORDERING INFORMATION
SL05T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SL15T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SL24T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
Lxx M �
�
MARKING
DIAGRAM
See specific marking information in the device marking
column of the table on page 2 of this data sheet.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
Lxx = Device Code
 xx = 05, 12, 15, or 24
M =  Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
*Date Code orientation and/or overbar may vary
depending upon manufacturing location.
SZSL24T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SZSL15T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SZSL05T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SL12T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
�For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SZSL12T1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
SL05T1G Series